
Armbrust Rundenwettkampf 2019

3. Durchgang

1. Platz Schildmannsberg 1148 Ringe

Wagner Christian 382 Ringe

Lagleder Florian 382 Ringe

Lagleder Walter 384 Ringe

2. Platz Zaitzkofen I 1133 Ringe

Reimann Sandra 381 Ringe

Bergmüller Robert 379 Ringe

Pelkofer Thomas 373 Ringe

3. Platz Piflas 1118 Ringe

Burger Stefan 378 Ringe

Senftl Englbert 361 Ringe

Pömmerl Josef 379 Ringe

4. Platz Aldersbach 1094 Ringe

Meyer Roland 379 Ringe

Meyer Erwin 346 Ringe

Meyer Karola 369 Ringe

5. Platz Zaitzkofen II 1090 Ringe

Bogner-Weiß Christoph 382 Ringe

Fischer Uwe 352 Ringe

Korber Markus 356 Ringe

6. Platz Zaitzkofen III 1073 Ringe

Korber Irmgard 362 Ringe

Haas Stefan 377 Ringe

Haimerl Lukas 334 Ringe

7. Platz Gangkofen 741 Ringe

Zitzmann Hans 374 Ringe

Thanner Jakob 367 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse

Junioren

1. Platz Schmied Manuel Schildmannsberg 372 Ringe

2. Platz Thanner Jakob Gangkofen 367 Ringe

3. Platz Haimerl Lukas Zaitzkofen 334 Ringe

Damen

1. Platz Reimann Sandra Zaitzkofen 381 Ringe

2. Platz Meyer Karola Aldersbach 369 Ringe



Herren I

1. Platz Bogner-Weiß Christoph Zaitzkofen 382 Ringe

2. Platz Lagleder Florian Schildmannsberg 382 Ringe

3. Platz Bergmüller Robert Zaitzkofen 379 Ringe

4. Platz Meyer Roland Aldersbach 379 Ringe

5. Platz Burger Stefan Piflas 378 Ringe

6. Platz Haas Stefan Zaitzkofen 377 Ringe

7. Platz Pelkofer Thomas Zaitzkofen 373 Ringe

Herren II

1. Platz Lagleder Walter Schildmannsberg 384 Ringe

2. Platz Wagner Christian Schildmannsberg 382 Ringe

3. Platz Korber Markus Zaitzkofen 356 Ringe

4. Platz Fischer Uwe Zaitzkofen 352 Ringe

Herren IV

1. Platz Zitzmann Hans Gangkofen 374 Ringe

2. Platz Korber Irmgard Zaitzkofen 362 Ringe

3. Platz Senftl Englbert Piflas 361 Ringe

4. Platz Meyer Erwin Aldersbach 346 Ringe


